
THE 2015 LEICESTER AGE GROUP MEET

Session - 4
at

EVENT 419 Girls Open 400m IM                 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Hayley CLIFFE 10/08/05 Co Leicester  7:12.43 219

50m    50.25 100m  1:48.06 150m  2:43.08 200m  3:36.47 250m  4:34.17 300m  5:33.91 350m  6:23.15 400m  7:12.43

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Carys O'REILLY 15/09/03 Co Leicester  5:32.72 481

50m    36.20 100m  1:18.43 150m  2:01.27 200m  2:43.44 250m  3:29.62 300m  4:16.01 350m  4:55.48 400m  5:32.72

2. Chloe QUINN 29/03/03 Sutton  5:41.45 445
50m    35.93 100m  1:17.95 150m  2:01.63 200m  2:43.05 250m  3:33.16 300m  4:24.91 350m  5:03.55 400m  5:41.45

3. Emily WHEATLEY 10/03/03 Co Leicester  5:46.33 427
50m    38.78 100m  1:23.51 150m  2:06.06 200m  2:48.34 250m  3:39.84 300m  4:31.19 350m  5:09.75 400m  5:46.33

4. Amy GILPIN 11/07/03 Louth  5:51.91 407
50m    38.72 100m  1:24.39 150m  2:08.17 200m  2:52.00 250m  3:41.63 300m  4:33.13 350m  5:13.16 400m  5:51.91

5. Ianthe BRITTAIN 08/01/03 Co Leicester  5:52.21 406
50m    38.08 100m  1:24.90 150m  2:09.90 200m  2:53.14 250m  3:43.46 300m  4:34.26 350m  5:14.04 400m  5:52.21

6. Rebecca HADLEY 22/01/04 Co Leicester  6:09.67 351
50m    41.76 100m - 150m  2:17.87 200m - 250m  3:55.58 300m - 350m  5:28.98 400m  6:09.67

7. Emily JOHNSTONE 22/01/04 Co Leicester  6:29.62 300
50m    42.30 100m - 150m  2:23.17 200m - 250m  4:08.44 300m - 350m  5:50.36 400m  6:29.62

8. Megan SPEIRS 09/08/04 Lincoln Vulc  6:37.00 283
50m    44.32 100m - 150m  2:27.25 200m - 250m  4:12.04 300m - 350m  5:53.70 400m  6:37.00

9. Eloise RAINE 28/05/04 Co Leicester  7:00.37 238
50m    45.26 100m  1:45.07 150m  2:38.30 200m  3:27.42 250m  4:23.90 300m  5:25.67 350m  6:14.35 400m  7:00.37

10. Evelyn BROOKS 16/04/04 Knighton Fld  7:01.31 237
50m    48.07 100m - 150m  2:43.36 200m - 250m  4:31.01 300m - 350m  6:16.71 400m  7:01.31

11. Grace MAYES 10/11/03 Leicester Ne  7:12.47 219
50m    46.46 100m - 150m  2:43.38 200m - 250m  4:36.74 300m - 350m  6:27.57 400m  7:12.47

 Lara MOUSLEY 24/04/03 Co Leicester DNC
 Caitlin MORRIS 11/10/03 Hinckley DQ T  6L

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Kieva CLEGG 20/11/01 Boston  5:31.04 489

50m    34.90 100m  1:15.89 150m  1:59.38 200m  2:43.18 250m  3:29.45 300m  4:16.33 350m  4:54.27 400m  5:31.04

2. Madeleine BARNES 07/08/02 Grantham  5:38.91 455
50m    35.71 100m  1:19.40 150m  2:03.88 200m  2:47.03 250m  3:32.54 300m  4:19.66 350m  5:00.12 400m  5:38.91

3. Nicole SMITH 04/01/02 Leic Sharks  5:43.16 439
50m    35.62 100m  1:18.61 150m  2:03.56 200m  2:48.15 250m  3:34.64 300m  4:24.62 350m  5:04.51 400m  5:43.16

4. Emma WALLACE 03/02/02 Deepings  5:50.02 413
50m    37.27 100m  1:22.05 150m  2:06.54 200m  2:50.67 250m  3:41.29 300m  4:33.16 350m  5:13.05 400m  5:50.02

5. Nyah ANDERTON 02/06/02 Lincoln Vulc  5:56.47 391
50m    36.95 100m  1:21.65 150m  2:08.27 200m  2:54.07 250m  3:43.15 300m  4:34.12 350m  5:15.50 400m  5:56.47

6. Alexandra COOPER 26/09/02 Deepings  6:00.83 377
50m    39.31 100m  1:29.58 150m  2:15.57 200m  3:01.06 250m  3:51.56 300m  4:43.84 350m  5:22.97 400m  6:00.83

7. Mia ALEXANDER 14/01/02 Braunstone  6:02.42 372
50m    36.97 100m  1:26.04 150m  2:12.90 200m  2:58.40 250m  3:50.20 300m  4:43.58 350m  5:24.01 400m  6:02.42

8. Holly LEGGOTT 27/12/02 Deepings  6:03.83 368
50m    38.52 100m - 150m  2:09.06 200m - 250m  3:48.52 300m - 350m  5:25.26 400m  6:03.83

9. Ella MARTINDALE 11/01/02 Shrewsbury  7:12.96 218
50m    51.65 100m  1:54.11 150m  2:45.62 200m  3:37.57 250m  4:37.05 300m  5:36.31 350m  6:25.69 400m  7:12.96

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lucy FAIRBANKS 05/12/98 Shrewsbury  5:15.74 563

50m    33.70 100m  1:14.23 150m  1:53.84 200m  2:32.38 250m  3:17.92 300m  4:03.51 350m  4:40.13 400m  5:15.74

2. Alice BALL 07/09/97 Nuneaton  5:18.91 547
50m    34.06 100m  1:12.92 150m  1:53.51 200m  2:33.38 250m  3:19.09 300m  4:04.28 350m  4:42.50 400m  5:18.91

3. Kelda MCKNIGHT 18/09/96 Deepings  5:19.14 546
50m    34.67 100m  1:16.89 150m  1:56.25 200m  2:35.58 250m  3:21.88 300m  4:09.77 350m  4:44.93 400m  5:19.14

4. Molly HEY 09/12/99 Melton M'bry  5:19.59 543
50m    33.91 100m  1:13.00 150m  1:52.90 200m  2:32.03 250m  3:17.53 300m  4:04.40 350m  4:43.16 400m  5:19.59

5. Isobel SCHOFIELD 10/07/99 Grantham  5:21.99 531
50m    33.72 100m  1:12.76 150m  1:52.17 200m  2:31.71 250m  3:21.46 300m  4:10.94 350m  4:46.81 400m  5:21.99

6. Sophie BUNKER 09/03/00 Sutton  5:25.27 515
50m    36.07 100m  1:17.55 150m  1:58.97 200m  2:39.95 250m  3:26.87 300m  4:14.11 350m  4:50.06 400m  5:25.27

7. Teigan PARKER 16/09/00 Leamington  5:25.64 513
50m    32.60 100m  1:12.43 150m  1:53.73 200m  2:34.43 250m  3:19.61 300m  4:07.49 350m  4:47.42 400m  5:25.64

8. Gemma BAKER 19/01/99 South Lincs  5:28.16 502
50m    34.44 100m  1:15.35 150m  1:57.25 200m  2:38.24 250m  3:25.94 300m  4:14.40 350m  4:51.74 400m  5:28.16

9. Lauren QUINN 28/09/98 Sutton  5:30.18 493
50m    36.25 100m  1:18.71 150m  1:59.45 200m  2:39.27 250m  3:27.31 300m  4:16.45 350m  4:53.97 400m  5:30.18

10. Elissa GRATTON 09/10/00 Lincoln Vulc  5:33.63 477
50m    33.98 100m  1:13.97 150m  1:57.35 200m  2:40.35 250m  3:29.54 300m  4:17.58 350m  4:55.82 400m  5:33.63

11. Sarah CHAPMAN 22/01/00 Leamington  5:43.74 437
50m    35.10 100m  1:16.62 150m  2:01.29 200m  2:44.50 250m  3:37.71 300m  4:28.99 350m  5:06.65 400m  5:43.74

12. Jade APPS 03/06/99 Lincoln Vulc  5:53.26 402
50m    37.47 100m  1:22.65 150m  2:05.47 200m  2:48.28 250m  3:42.18 300m  4:37.40 350m  5:17.04 400m  5:53.26

13. Sophie SCOTT 08/08/00 Shrewsbury  6:09.48 351
50m    39.67 100m  1:27.41 150m  2:14.94 200m  3:01.46 250m  3:53.59 300m  4:46.05 350m  5:28.16 400m  6:09.48

EVENT 420 Boys Open 100m Butterfly           
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Bradley SHEPHERD 21/05/05 Lincoln Vulc  1:36.87 125    43.64
2. Evan MCWHIRTER 14/02/05 Co Coventry  1:38.43 119    43.46
3. Lewis WARNER 23/09/05 Calv Bing  1:47.32 92    45.33



11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Kai BACON 30/05/03 Co Leicester  1:16.06 258    35.52
2. Charlie KALETHA 30/09/04 Co Leicester  1:19.57 226    36.12
3. James BARTLEY 26/07/03 Co Leicester  1:20.52 218    37.53
4. Matthew WOODHALL 12/07/04 Sutton  1:22.09 205    37.31
5. Austin JOHNS 20/02/04 Co Leicester  1:23.74 194    38.73
6. Alfie PRUDDEN 10/07/03 Boston  1:24.08 191    38.85
7. William BEASLEY 22/08/03 Co Leicester  1:24.17 191    37.83
8. Adam TILLEY 03/05/03 Co Leicester  1:25.65 181    40.10
9. Nathan ALLEN 07/05/04 Co Leicester  1:28.16 166    39.78
10. Joseph LUND 24/05/04 Deepings  1:32.32 144    42.18
11. Alexander CASEY 08/01/04 Co Leicester  1:33.70 138    42.08
12. Thomas GRAY 24/09/03 Lincoln Vulc  1:34.84 133    43.85
13. Alex SUTTON 23/10/04 Leic Sharks  1:37.33 123    44.15
14. Benjamin BOURNE 24/01/04 Coalville  1:53.04 78    50.02
 Luca DE ZILVA 25/01/03 Leic Sharks DNC
 James LE GRICE 12/07/03 Co Leicester DNC

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Brett DAVIES 10/03/01 Rushden  1:04.38 427    30.79
2. William GRAHAM 15/05/01 Melton M'bry  1:04.69 420    30.01
3. Louis BOOT 23/09/01 Rushden  1:06.52 387    31.13
4. Thomas SMITH 19/03/01 Co Leicester  1:07.03 378    31.33
5. Tom ADAMS 05/04/02 Deepings  1:07.65 368    31.46
6. George DEARDEN 05/06/02 Co Leicester  1:10.70 322    32.64
7. Louis FENSON 07/10/02 Leic Sharks  1:13.52 286    33.52
8. Rakshansingh PARMESSUR19/09/01 Co Leicester  1:13.76 283    33.40
9. William PARSONS 25/07/02 Hinckley  1:15.96 259    35.39
10. Oliver NEVITT 06/02/02 Lincoln Vulc  1:16.09 258    36.17
11. William PETTITT 24/08/02 Boston  1:16.21 257    35.30
12. Luke BLANCHARD 15/01/01 South Lincs  1:16.28 256    34.58
13. Jonathan HARRISON 10/08/01 Coalville  1:16.46 254    34.42
14. Louis MCGRATH 02/02/02 Lincoln Vulc  1:16.80 251    36.61
15. James WATSON 24/07/02 Co Leicester  1:18.81 232    36.05
16. Sandy JARVIS 03/11/02 Co Leicester  1:23.94 192    38.79
17. Christopher SNEESBY 16/12/02 Leicester Ne  1:27.84 168    39.79

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jacob HENSON 09/04/99 Braunstone    59.66 536    26.96
2. Samuel CREAK 18/09/96 Sutton  1:03.51 444    29.25
3. Sam MURDEN 17/09/98 Falcon Nttm  1:04.26 429    29.35
4. William CARTER 15/12/98 Shrewsbury  1:04.35 427    29.66
5. Jonathan BENNETT 25/11/98 Leic Sharks  1:04.96 415    30.26
6. Connor SPINKS 08/07/97 Boston  1:05.79 400    29.67
7. Samuel WILKINSON 23/11/00 Melton M'bry  1:06.12 394    30.32
8. Thomas NEAL 02/06/00 Deepings  1:06.19 392    29.68
9. Caleb MACKEY 08/12/99 Grantham  1:06.20 392    30.60
10. Daniel JOHNSTON 24/03/99 Sutton  1:06.55 386    30.33
11. Kieran FLINT 23/10/98 Leic Sharks  1:06.76 382    31.05
12. Harris HOYTE 27/06/00 Rushden  1:09.14 344    30.88
13. Joel HUDSON 15/05/97 Chesterfield  1:09.26 342    31.70
14. Matthew BAILEY 13/10/99 Leic Sharks  1:09.52 339    32.20
15. Colin O'REILLY 18/06/99 South Lincs  1:10.93 319    33.46
16. Harrison HALL 19/09/00 Lincoln Vulc  1:13.88 282    33.02
17. James PERROTT 24/11/98 Loughborough  1:15.21 267    34.06
18. Liam APPS 21/08/00 Lincoln Vulc  1:18.93 231    36.97

EVENT 421 Girls Open 100m Butterfly          
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Chloe BAXTER 17/01/05 Co Leicester  1:19.54 331    35.44
2. Molly DENTON 31/08/05 Leic Sharks  1:30.78 222    40.68
3. Jessica OWEN 18/08/05 Co Leicester  1:31.78 215    42.72
4. Laura LUTHI 01/03/05 Co Leicester  1:57.43 103    53.20

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Carys O'REILLY 15/09/03 Co Leicester  1:16.36 374    35.85
2. Abigail KIRKUP 02/06/03 Co Leicester  1:19.45 332    36.34
3. Bethany EAGLE-BROWN 26/02/03 Deepings  1:20.17 323    36.22
4. Rebecca SAMANDI 06/07/03 Co Leicester  1:22.21 300    37.24
5. Ianthe BRITTAIN 08/01/03 Co Leicester  1:23.80 283    37.86
6. Harriette ROWDEN JONES06/07/04 Louth  1:24.45 276    38.20
7. Kate MCCALLISTER 30/06/03 Co Leicester  1:25.26 269    38.25
8. Daisy ROBSON-JONES 24/04/04 Co Leicester  1:26.88 254    38.21
9. Erin HALL 24/02/03 Knighton Fld  1:27.43 249    37.87
10. Katie RUNDLE 17/02/04 Deepings  1:27.50 249    41.16
11. Mollie PYE 16/01/03 Leic Sharks  1:28.48 240    39.64
12. Keanna KOWAL 13/12/04 Leic Sharks  1:29.16 235    39.13
13. Rebecca HADLEY 22/01/04 Co Leicester  1:29.41 233    40.49
14. Hannah LINES 01/06/04 Leic Sharks  1:29.51 232    40.56
15. Emily MEARS-BENTLEY 02/05/04 Leic Sharks  1:30.89 222    42.62
16. Katie ROSCOE 16/03/03 Louth  1:31.03 221    40.37
17. Emily JOHNSTONE 22/01/04 Co Leicester  1:32.85 208    42.65
18. Lucy RUSSELL 16/02/04 Co Leicester  1:32.89 208    42.54
19. Ellisha May COOKSON 16/08/04 South Lincs  1:33.07 206    43.41
20. Sophie BENNION 06/06/03 Coalville  1:33.79 202    40.74
21. Dusty SAINES 10/08/04 South Lincs  1:35.72 190    42.28
22. Megan SPEIRS 09/08/04 Lincoln Vulc  1:40.07 166    43.40
23. Amy TAPPERN 08/10/03 Deepings  1:46.29 138    45.95
 Lara MOUSLEY 24/04/03 Co Leicester DNC



 Abbie RUDDLE 31/08/03 Co Leicester DNC
 Lily PEACOCK 16/12/03 Leic Sharks DQ SL  4L
 Yasmine SHEFFIELD 21/10/04 Leic Sharks DQ T  4L

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Abigail FARKAS 14/09/02 Grantham  1:11.15 463    32.79
2. Natalee MELDRUM 18/08/01 Nova Cent'n  1:11.58 454    32.81
3. Sophie WISHER 20/07/01 Co Leicester  1:12.65 435    34.50
4. Kieva CLEGG 20/11/01 Boston  1:13.03 428    34.37
5. Lucy KROFCHAK 06/06/02 Louth  1:14.59 402    34.77
6. Lauren GRICE 13/05/02 Coalville  1:15.30 390    35.49
7. Olivia MORRISON 01/02/01 Loughborough  1:16.18 377    35.55
8. Charlotte ROBB 17/08/01 Braunstone  1:17.84 353    35.31
9. Mia ALEXANDER 14/01/02 Braunstone  1:18.25 348    34.08
10. Yasmin FLINT 27/06/01 Leic Sharks  1:18.59 343    36.28
11. Maddison GREGORY 27/12/02 Loughborough  1:20.84 315    37.03
12. Elise HATTON 05/09/02 Lincoln Vulc  1:22.15 300    37.14
13. Katie DURRINGTON 08/05/02 Braunstone  1:22.28 299    37.75
14. Jessica PERRY 01/12/01 Hinckley  1:24.46 276    39.67
15. Georgia LANGTON 18/05/02 Leicester Ne  1:25.66 265    39.64
16. Lucy BAKER 30/09/01 South Lincs  1:27.83 246    40.02
17. Peta JARVIS 22/03/01 Calv Bing  1:28.07 244    38.78
18. Maisie AUBREY 12/03/02 Lincoln Vulc  1:30.53 224    40.28
19. Helena WATERS 31/05/02 Deepings  1:38.76 173    44.78
 Chloe STRETTON 09/05/01 Braunstone DNC

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Courtney SMITH 07/08/00 Co Leicester  1:09.85 489    32.58
2. Elissa GRATTON 09/10/00 Lincoln Vulc  1:11.62 454    33.31
3. Molly HEY 09/12/99 Melton M'bry  1:11.80 450    33.88
4. Alice GOWING 30/12/99 South Lincs  1:12.00 446    33.90
5. Chloe BALDRY 03/04/00 Boston  1:12.72 433    34.46
6. Millie PRUDDEN 06/11/00 Boston  1:14.30 406    34.46
7. Rebecca MCKENZIE 30/03/99 South Lincs  1:14.57 402    35.12
8. Grace SHORROCK 12/10/00 Shrewsbury  1:14.70 400    34.37
9. Alysia GOODWIN 20/04/99 Louth  1:14.72 399    35.07
10. Emma KROFCHAK 23/03/00 Louth  1:21.77 305    35.99
11. Phoebe SNOOK 24/01/00 Rushden  1:32.42 211    43.05

EVENT 422 Boys Open 200m Freestyle           
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Lewis NEWCOMBE 27/04/05 Leicester Ne  2:49.06 203    38.08  1:22.20  2:07.06
2. Evan MCWHIRTER 14/02/05 Co Coventry  2:53.50 187    35.89  1:17.40  2:02.09
3. Benjamin HASTINGS 16/05/05 Leic Sharks  3:03.23 159    40.69  1:28.43  2:17.75
4. Bradley SHEPHERD 21/05/05 Lincoln Vulc  3:05.09 154    42.66  1:32.34  2:20.61
5. Joel SHARMAN 27/09/05 Leic Sharks  3:15.05 132    44.09  1:36.07  2:26.73
6. Thomas SCOTT 30/07/05 Leic Sharks  3:15.12 132    44.38  1:36.06  2:26.69
7. Umar HASHIM 01/03/05 Leicester Ne  3:56.67 74    52.92  1:54.63  2:57.04

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. James LE GRICE 12/07/03 Co Leicester  2:21.69 344    33.03  1:09.22  1:45.87
2. Kai BACON 30/05/03 Co Leicester  2:24.80 323    32.73  1:09.83  1:47.71
3. James BARTLEY 26/07/03 Co Leicester  2:25.22 320    33.51  1:10.51  1:47.93
4. James BRADSHAW 16/11/03 Leic Sharks  2:28.09 302    32.97  1:11.18  1:50.10
5. Nicholas MELDRUM 19/04/03 Nova Cent'n  2:30.43 288    33.34  1:11.44  1:50.93
6. Austin JOHNS 20/02/04 Co Leicester  2:32.01 279    33.63  1:13.10  1:53.31
7. Charlie KALETHA 30/09/04 Co Leicester  2:33.09 273    35.67  1:14.51  1:54.78
8. Alex KEEBLE 09/11/04 Leic Sharks  2:35.47 261    34.80  1:14.22  1:55.85
9. Matthew WORTHY 03/12/03 Leic Sharks  2:36.25 257    35.68  1:15.94  1:57.34
10. William BEASLEY 22/08/03 Co Leicester  2:36.47 256    34.98  1:14.76  1:56.23
11. Zachary CHAPLIN 01/02/04 Leic Sharks  2:38.71 245    35.95  1:16.87  1:58.80
12. Jack TAYLOR 09/05/04 Leic Sharks  2:39.57 241    35.65  1:16.46  1:58.46
13. Kieran BOTT 19/04/03 Hinckley  2:40.28 238    34.58  1:14.60  1:57.61
14. Alexander CASEY 08/01/04 Co Leicester  2:42.01 230    36.57  1:18.54  2:01.39
15. Thomas GRAY 24/09/03 Lincoln Vulc  2:44.54 220    36.95  1:19.68  2:03.02
16. Hosea WAWERU 05/01/04 Co Leicester  2:45.50 216    36.01  1:18.63  2:02.36
17. Adam TILLEY 03/05/03 Co Leicester  2:46.49 212    37.75  1:21.05  2:04.83
18. Alex SUTTON 23/10/04 Leic Sharks  2:47.31 209    37.08  1:20.48  2:04.73
19. Daniel KENNEDY 02/10/04 Hinckley  2:47.35 209    36.28  1:20.11  2:05.26
20. Owen JONES 28/06/04 Lincoln Vulc  2:51.83 193    39.05  1:24.28  2:10.75
21. Benjamin CLIFFE 14/02/03 Leicester Ne  2:58.05 173    39.74  1:27.56  2:15.78
22. Ethan RYAN 23/02/03 Hinckley  2:58.07 173    38.52  1:25.38  2:14.50
23. William CURTIS 31/10/04 Braunstone  2:59.71 169    39.72  1:26.09  2:13.99
24. Benjamin BOURNE 24/01/04 Coalville  3:05.04 154    40.15  1:28.66  2:18.73
25. Samuel ROBINSON 20/10/04 Leic Sharks  3:05.91 152    40.36  1:30.04  2:20.14
26. Charles SNEESBY 15/04/04 Leicester Ne  3:15.02 132    44.13  1:36.27  2:28.27
27. Callum PIGGOTT 30/09/04 Shrewsbury  3:34.43 99    49.81  1:45.37  2:40.47
28. Euri EUSTE 17/06/04 Leicester Ne  3:38.35 94    44.31  1:41.18  2:40.47
 Luca DE ZILVA 25/01/03 Leic Sharks DNC

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Brett DAVIES 10/03/01 Rushden  2:06.41 485    29.54  1:01.54  1:34.45
2. William GRAHAM 15/05/01 Melton M'bry  2:06.58 483    28.82  1:00.58  1:33.87
3. Nathan JONES 11/04/01 Rushden  2:08.14 466    29.76  1:02.76  1:36.98
4. Owen OTTAWAY 11/07/01 Nova Cent'n  2:12.26 424    30.34  1:03.89  1:38.59
5. Thomas SMITH 19/03/01 Co Leicester  2:13.76 410    29.80  1:02.66  1:38.10
6. Lucas TAYLOR 05/08/01 Co Leicester  2:15.05 398    30.02  1:03.62  1:39.49
7. George DEARDEN 05/06/02 Co Leicester  2:15.69 392    30.45  1:04.64  1:40.39
8. Louis FENSON 07/10/02 Leic Sharks  2:17.88 374    31.25  1:07.31  1:43.48
9. Rakshansingh PARMESSUR19/09/01 Co Leicester  2:19.63 360    31.18  1:06.89  1:43.97



10. Joshua CURTIS 19/04/02 Co Leicester  2:19.75 359    32.27  1:07.90  1:44.03
11. James WATSON 24/07/02 Co Leicester  2:20.02 357    31.80  1:06.89  1:43.57
12. William PETTITT 24/08/02 Boston  2:20.91 350    33.39  1:09.22  1:45.88
13. Louis MCGRATH 02/02/02 Lincoln Vulc  2:24.05 328    33.94  1:11.34  1:48.49
14. Woody GOODALL 06/08/02 Shrewsbury  2:25.73 317    34.33  1:11.97  1:49.91
15. Daniel GRINDLEY 24/02/01 Shrewsbury  2:26.03 315    34.99  1:12.03  1:50.40
16. Joseph FLETCHER 19/12/02 Leic Sharks  2:26.29 313    33.10  1:10.18  1:48.44
17. Christopher SNOW 07/08/02 Leic Sharks  2:26.92 309    33.51  1:11.32  1:49.25
18. Oliver NEVITT 06/02/02 Lincoln Vulc  2:27.03 308    34.32  1:11.85  1:50.94
19. Jonathan HARRISON 10/08/01 Coalville  2:27.04 308    31.53  1:08.10  1:47.47
20. Isaac MURRAY 04/12/02 Melton M'bry  2:28.17 301    33.83  1:11.99  1:51.56
21. Luke BLANCHARD 15/01/01 South Lincs  2:30.51 287    34.67  1:13.37  1:51.75
22. Christopher SNEESBY 16/12/02 Leicester Ne  2:31.09 284    34.58  1:13.41  1:52.78
23. Joseph ROWLEY 18/06/02 Shrewsbury  2:33.41 271    35.69  1:15.44  1:55.29
24. Joseph SIMMONS 04/02/02 Leic Sharks  2:34.61 265    35.66  1:15.87  1:56.40
25. Sandy JARVIS 03/11/02 Co Leicester  2:35.73 259    34.93  1:13.86  1:54.90
26. William PARSONS 25/07/02 Hinckley  2:38.31 247    36.74  1:16.65  1:58.66
27. Joshua WARD 24/07/02 Co Leicester  2:42.01 230    36.21  1:19.59  2:02.70
28. Jordan MCCARTY 08/09/01 Lincoln Vulc  2:48.83 203    36.75  1:20.28  2:05.56
 Stephen FARRELL 18/08/02 Hinckley DNC
 James BRETT 12/03/02 Braunstone DNC

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Harley KIRK 17/01/00 Co Leicester  2:03.41 522    28.50    59.60  1:31.43
2. Kieran FLINT 23/10/98 Leic Sharks  2:03.57 520    28.25    59.39  1:31.50
3. Sam MURDEN 17/09/98 Falcon Nttm  2:04.11 513    28.49    59.70  1:31.83
4. Connor SPINKS 08/07/97 Boston  2:04.35 510    28.46    59.68  1:32.16
5. William CARTER 15/12/98 Shrewsbury  2:04.88 503    29.11  1:00.96  1:33.38
6. Caleb MACKEY 08/12/99 Grantham  2:05.25 499    28.85  1:00.85  1:33.16
7. Matthew BAILEY 13/10/99 Leic Sharks  2:05.50 496    28.77  1:00.38  1:33.35
8. Thomas LEWIS 09/10/00 Grantham  2:06.29 487    29.91  1:01.93  1:34.73
9. Jonathan BENNETT 25/11/98 Leic Sharks  2:06.43 485    28.42    59.85  1:33.33
10. Tommy SMITH 22/10/97 Melton M'bry  2:07.78 470    28.93  1:01.11  1:34.20
11. Jamie KETTLE 11/07/00 Co Leicester  2:08.12 466    29.21  1:01.39  1:34.97
12. Joel HUDSON 15/05/97 Chesterfield  2:09.55 451    29.12  1:01.54  1:35.87
13. Owen HALL 12/08/00 Louth  2:11.79 428    30.37  1:04.26  1:38.75
14. Thomas ROWLEY 27/01/00 Shrewsbury  2:12.88 418    30.19  1:03.96  1:39.37
15. Michael DOYLE 03/03/00 Shrewsbury  2:14.84 400    29.03  1:02.49  1:39.19
16. Harrison HALL 19/09/00 Lincoln Vulc  2:18.46 369    31.45  1:06.47  1:42.56
17. Brendan KELLY 06/07/00 Braunstone  2:19.44 361    29.70  1:05.27  1:43.38
18. Harris HOYTE 27/06/00 Rushden  2:20.33 355    32.74  1:08.67  1:46.32
19. Edward PROCTOR 31/05/00 Boston  2:21.10 349    31.60  1:07.60  1:44.62
20. Liam APPS 21/08/00 Lincoln Vulc  2:28.55 299    34.34  1:12.39  1:51.54
21. James PERROTT 24/11/98 Loughborough  2:30.92 285    33.83  1:13.00  1:54.49
22. Cameron HALEY 13/12/00 Leic Sharks  2:32.62 276    35.25  1:13.63  1:53.52

EVENT 423 Girls Open 200m Freestyle          
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Chloe BAXTER 17/01/05 Co Leicester  2:26.93 433    33.81  1:11.66  1:50.59
2. Jessica MAHONEY 09/08/05 Deepings  2:46.73 296    37.68  1:19.85  2:04.64
3. Hannah WILLIS 24/11/05 South Lincs  2:57.43 245    39.22  1:24.44  2:12.08
4. Jessica OWEN 18/08/05 Co Leicester  2:58.47 241    40.69  1:26.06  2:14.13
5. Libby DOVE 27/06/05 Mansfield  3:04.73 217    40.96  1:28.50  2:17.91
6. Verity NEVITT 07/07/05 Lincoln Vulc  3:07.31 209    39.74  1:27.47  2:18.31
7. Edie FENSON 03/09/05 Leic Sharks  3:07.36 208    39.89  1:29.42  2:19.41
8. Grace MOORLEY 06/03/05 Leic Sharks  3:14.41 186    44.71  1:36.73  2:29.66
9. Keeva STOPFORTH 16/02/05 Leicester Ne  3:14.77 185    42.37  1:33.32  2:25.95
10. Laura DICKINSON 11/01/05 Lincoln Vulc  3:15.77 183    46.18  1:38.69  2:29.08
11. Hayley CLIFFE 10/08/05 Co Leicester  3:16.54 180    45.40  1:35.47  2:27.11
12. Rea MAXWELL 19/06/05 Leicester Ne  3:19.56 172    46.04  1:39.11  2:31.64
13. Charlotte CHENERY 07/02/05 Hinckley  3:29.52 149    45.69  1:40.36  2:36.40
 Emma CROKER 08/06/05 South Lincs DNF

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Abigail KIRKUP 02/06/03 Co Leicester  2:20.73 492    32.99  1:08.96  1:45.51
2. Millie RANDLE 22/01/03 Leic Sharks  2:22.81 471    31.96  1:08.79  1:46.25
3. Ellie KERROD 05/08/03 Co Leicester  2:23.41 465    32.93  1:08.69  1:46.66
4. Lara HAWKES 27/05/03 Grantham  2:30.28 404    34.97  1:13.08  1:51.80
5. Amy GILPIN 11/07/03 Louth  2:30.86 400    35.37  1:13.93  1:53.25
6. Bethany EAGLE-BROWN 26/02/03 Deepings  2:31.05 398    34.81  1:13.46  1:53.95
7. Rebecca SAMANDI 06/07/03 Co Leicester  2:31.32 396    34.89  1:13.56  1:52.71
8. Hollie-Mae DOVE 26/02/03 Mansfield  2:32.78 385    33.52  1:12.86  1:54.23
9. Lucy-Ann CUNLIFFE 10/10/03 Co Leicester  2:33.74 378    36.32  1:15.21  1:54.87
10. Katie LANCASTER 17/06/03 Lincoln Vulc  2:34.27 374    34.29  1:13.80  1:55.38
11. Olivia SNOOK 02/01/03 Rushden  2:34.51 372    36.45  1:16.48  1:57.79
12. Madeleine SQUIRES 22/06/04 Co Leicester  2:35.08 368    35.28  1:15.85  1:56.89
13. Zara GRAHAM 03/02/03 Shrewsbury  2:36.18 360    36.29  1:16.33  1:58.04
14. Sophie BENNION 06/06/03 Coalville  2:36.31 359    35.98  1:15.86  1:57.41
15. Yasmine SHEFFIELD 21/10/04 Leic Sharks  2:37.22 353    35.77  1:16.27  1:57.69
16. Evie RICHARDS 08/10/03 Co Leicester  2:37.78 349    36.24  1:16.58  1:58.56
17. Emily JOHNSTONE 22/01/04 Co Leicester  2:38.76 343    36.77  1:17.67  1:59.34
18. Harriette ROWDEN JONES06/07/04 Louth  2:39.34 339    35.94  1:16.71  1:59.26
19. Ellie BUNKER 11/10/03 Sutton  2:40.05 335    35.65  1:16.38  1:58.92
20. Kate MCCALLISTER 30/06/03 Co Leicester  2:42.59 319    37.66  1:19.61  2:01.68
21. Hannah FREEMAN 23/01/04 Co Leicester  2:43.45 314    37.17  1:20.54  2:04.20
22. Emily MEARS-BENTLEY 02/05/04 Leic Sharks  2:43.50 314    36.54  1:18.43  2:01.82
23. Megan SPEIRS 09/08/04 Lincoln Vulc  2:43.70 313    38.02  1:19.82  2:03.27
24. Kacey ROBSON 07/05/03 Melton M'bry  2:46.42 298    36.69  1:19.07  2:03.50
25. Dusty SAINES 10/08/04 South Lincs  2:47.08 294    38.68  1:21.12  2:04.98
26. Mollie PYE 16/01/03 Leic Sharks  2:47.18 294    37.78  1:20.89  2:04.93
27. Macy NORTON 12/09/04 Co Leicester  2:47.31 293    38.32  1:20.74  2:04.46



28. Lucy RUSSELL 16/02/04 Co Leicester  2:49.59 281    38.82  1:22.60  2:07.50
29. Daisy ROBSON-JONES 24/04/04 Co Leicester  2:51.68 271    38.38  1:22.86  2:09.37
30. Grace MAYES 10/11/03 Leicester Ne  2:52.91 265    39.35  1:24.46  2:10.67
31. Cailin HANCOCK 14/01/04 Co Leicester  2:53.29 264    38.63  1:22.73  2:08.18
32. Ellisha May COOKSON 16/08/04 South Lincs  2:54.07 260    39.47  1:24.33  2:10.86
33. Molly BLAZYE 06/06/03 Hinckley  2:55.50 254    36.48  1:21.28  2:09.75
33. Laura CLARK 24/09/04 Leic Sharks  2:55.50 254    40.31  1:25.12  2:11.10
35. Grace VANN 12/04/03 Hinckley  2:55.55 253    38.87  1:23.85  2:11.40
36. Keanna KOWAL 13/12/04 Leic Sharks  2:56.36 250    39.01  1:25.06  2:12.34
37. Tia KEIGHTLEY 24/05/04 Melton M'bry  2:56.67 249    38.66  1:25.12  2:12.25
38. Lauren O'NEILL 14/06/03 Shrewsbury  2:59.05 239    39.33  1:24.43  2:14.29
39. Lorna MCGILL 17/04/03 South Lincs  2:59.50 237    40.22  1:26.68  2:14.29
40. Amy TAPPERN 08/10/03 Deepings  3:00.71 232    38.88  1:25.53  2:14.74
41. Emily LANGTON 14/04/04 Leicester Ne  3:02.07 227    39.76  1:27.47  2:16.77
42. Emma WILDE 29/12/03 Deepings  3:04.31 219    41.73  1:29.80  2:17.94
43. Lily PEACOCK 16/12/03 Leic Sharks  3:04.94 217    40.78  2:19.23 -
44. Faith SMALLWOOD 08/12/04 Lincoln Vulc  3:07.06 209    40.12  1:28.56  2:20.09
45. Amie HATTON 07/10/04 Lincoln Vulc  3:13.70 189    44.23  1:33.56  2:24.99
46. Jessica TURNEY 05/05/04 Hinckley  3:18.96 174    42.68  1:34.65  2:29.47
47. Amber SIMMONS 29/12/04 Leic Sharks  3:20.17 171    45.22  1:36.73  2:31.11
48. Anna COATES 22/10/04 Daventry  3:21.00 169    45.60  1:38.13  2:30.96
49. Isabelle WARD 15/05/04 Hinckley  3:21.28 168    44.46  1:37.63  3:21.28
50. Lucy VOAKES 13/10/04 Lincoln Vulc  3:27.96 152    47.83  1:42.81  2:37.21
 Charlotte DAVIES 21/10/03 Leic Sharks DNC
 Brooke ENGLAND 13/09/03 Melton M'bry DNC

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Tia VYAS 08/02/01 Co Leicester  2:15.29 554    31.22  1:05.53  1:40.33
2. Zoe LOCK 08/12/01 Co Leicester  2:15.47 552    30.93  1:04.93  1:40.40
3. Evie TIMMS 13/02/01 Nova Cent'n  2:15.55 551    31.16  1:05.24  1:40.75
4. Constance FARMER 07/10/01 Co Leicester  2:16.29 542    31.12  1:05.57  1:41.19
5. Natalee MELDRUM 18/08/01 Nova Cent'n  2:17.80 525    32.38  1:08.09  1:44.16
6. Rachel COATES 25/09/01 Daventry  2:17.86 524    31.66  1:06.08  1:42.10
7. Abbie SCOTT 11/09/02 Nova Cent'n  2:17.93 523    31.63  1:06.74  1:42.90
8. Sarah WHITE 27/07/02 Co Leicester  2:18.50 517    32.67  1:07.94  1:43.91
9. Yasmin FLINT 27/06/01 Leic Sharks  2:21.25 487    32.00  1:07.85  1:44.80
10. Abigail FARKAS 14/09/02 Grantham  2:21.65 483    32.76  1:09.10  1:46.02
11. Freya COLE 09/05/01 Rushden  2:23.14 468    32.89  1:09.42  1:46.91
12. Abbi WHITE 31/07/02 Leic Sharks  2:23.97 460    32.99  1:09.17  1:47.30
13. Emma WALLACE 03/02/02 Deepings  2:24.18 458    34.04  1:11.73  1:49.00
14. Gemma HUGHES 29/09/02 Shrewsbury  2:24.58 454    32.79  1:09.23  1:46.82
15. Niamh BROWN 22/08/01 Deepings  2:24.89 451    32.16  1:08.68  1:46.89
16. Imogen RAISTRICK 08/06/02 Grantham  2:25.97 441    34.27  1:11.62  1:49.46
17. Amber BALES 14/08/01 Rushden  2:28.35 420  1:11.24 -  1:50.56
18. Madeleine BARNES 07/08/02 Grantham  2:29.52 411    33.84  1:12.38  1:51.58
19. Nyah ANDERTON 02/06/02 Lincoln Vulc  2:29.63 410    34.73  1:12.24  1:51.11
20. Mia ALEXANDER 14/01/02 Braunstone  2:30.68 401    33.42  1:11.53  1:52.94
21. Holly LEGGOTT 27/12/02 Deepings  2:32.42 388    34.88  1:14.38  1:54.31
22. Alexandra COOPER 26/09/02 Deepings  2:32.52 387    34.98  1:14.68  1:55.34
23. Maisie AUBREY 12/03/02 Lincoln Vulc  2:33.14 382    34.65  1:14.73  1:54.09
24. Lucy DILKES 10/11/01 Melton M'bry  2:33.17 382    34.89  1:14.41  1:55.39
25. Katie WEST 02/04/01 Loughborough  2:34.11 375    35.71  1:14.76  1:54.57
26. Maddison GREGORY 27/12/02 Loughborough  2:34.76 370    35.68  1:16.24  1:57.01
27. Katie DURRINGTON 08/05/02 Braunstone  2:34.90 369    36.47  1:15.50  1:55.60
28. Peta JARVIS 22/03/01 Calv Bing  2:35.37 366    35.08  1:15.63  1:56.28
29. Elise HATTON 05/09/02 Lincoln Vulc  2:35.76 363    35.06  1:14.61  1:55.95
30. Chloe TAYLOR 10/07/02 Leic Sharks  2:36.18 360    34.59  1:15.23  1:57.40
31. Eleanor CAPELL 06/07/02 Loughborough  2:37.47 351    36.94  1:17.66  1:58.54
32. Jessica MATTHEWS 01/10/02 Shrewsbury  2:40.41 332    36.87  1:18.33  2:01.14
33. Lucy BAKER 30/09/01 South Lincs  2:43.57 313    37.67  1:19.58  2:03.29
34. Mine AVUL 05/06/02 Leicester Ne  2:45.68 302    36.26  1:17.40  2:02.70
35. Olivia BEASANT 20/06/02 Rushden  2:46.23 299    38.49  1:18.66  2:02.60
36. Helena WATERS 31/05/02 Deepings  2:47.92 290    39.98  1:23.81  2:07.55
37. Rosanna ABBOTT 03/04/01 South Lincs  2:51.19 273    39.05  1:23.18  2:07.40
38. Ella MARTINDALE 11/01/02 Shrewsbury  3:00.84 232    40.14  1:27.13  2:15.38
 Sophie SHAW 11/06/02 Lincoln Vulc DNC
 Lindsay-Leigh SCOTT 23/08/02 Leic Sharks DNC

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Courtney SMITH 07/08/00 Co Leicester  2:10.34 620    31.14  1:03.92  1:37.38
2. Rachel SULLIVAN 18/01/98 Daventry  2:12.73 587    30.38  1:03.69  1:38.36
3. Sophie BUNKER 09/03/00 Sutton  2:12.93 584    30.76  1:04.40  1:38.95
4. Chloe PEACH 20/04/00 Nova Cent'n  2:13.63 575    30.48  1:04.02  1:38.76
5. Lucy FAIRBANKS 05/12/98 Shrewsbury  2:13.78 573    30.81  1:04.77  1:39.93
6. Ellen DUDLEY 23/08/00 Nova Cent'n  2:15.35 554    32.50  1:07.26  1:42.25
7. Molly BRITCHFORD 01/03/99 Rushden  2:15.38 553    30.55  1:04.96  1:40.56
8. Lily MILLER 10/01/99 Louth  2:15.43 553    30.87  1:05.25  1:40.68
9. Bethany WILDE 07/11/99 Deepings  2:16.10 544    30.30  1:04.58  1:40.63
10. Isobel SCHOFIELD 10/07/99 Grantham  2:16.20 543    31.62  1:06.03  1:41.14
11. Kate GRINDLEY 28/09/96 Shrewsbury  2:16.80 536    33.07  1:07.38  1:42.81
12. Alice GOWING 30/12/99 South Lincs  2:16.82 536    31.53  1:06.14  1:41.92
13. Kelda MCKNIGHT 18/09/96 Deepings  2:16.94 535    31.74  1:06.31  1:41.89
14. Claire BEDDOW 14/03/96 Shrewsbury  2:17.31 530    30.73  1:05.16  1:41.52
15. Rebecca MCKENZIE 30/03/99 South Lincs  2:17.86 524    32.31  1:07.39  1:43.27
16. Millie PRUDDEN 06/11/00 Boston  2:18.67 515    32.05  1:06.92  1:43.12
17. Lauren QUINN 28/09/98 Sutton  2:19.64 504    32.02  1:07.51  1:43.68
18. Gemma BAKER 19/01/99 South Lincs  2:19.93 501    32.53  1:08.13  1:44.33
19. Jade APPS 03/06/99 Lincoln Vulc  2:22.27 477    33.34  1:09.11  1:46.46
20. Megan POTTS 02/10/99 Shrewsbury  2:24.04 459    33.12  1:10.57  1:48.40
21. Chloe BALDRY 03/04/00 Boston  2:25.80 443    33.12  1:09.99  1:48.28
22. Connie-May ROPER 27/09/00 Leic Sharks  2:28.10 422    34.14  1:11.75  1:50.29



23. Grace SHORROCK 12/10/00 Shrewsbury  2:29.79 408    34.30  1:12.80  1:52.09
24. Sophie SCOTT 08/08/00 Shrewsbury  2:39.09 341    37.48  1:17.30  1:59.08
25. Caitlin ADDLESEE 25/06/00 Lincoln Vulc  2:42.52 320    37.82  1:18.69  2:02.55
26. Phoebe SNOOK 24/01/00 Rushden  2:42.57 319    38.13  1:21.08  2:03.56
27. Alexandra WEST 18/01/00 Loughborough  2:44.36 309    35.23  1:17.46  2:00.91
28. Victoria MALONE 23/09/00 Leicester Ne  2:46.51 297    36.72  1:19.52  2:04.15
 Abigail LISTON 06/01/97 Leic Sharks DNC
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